ISO  SL185009  cylindrical
roller bearings
Request A Quote For Your Special ISO SL185009 cylindrical
roller  bearings  Needs  Today!  630  Bore  Diameter  (mm)  Free
Quotes. 630x850x132 Size (mm) ISO 850 Outer Diameter (mm) 9001
certified.
Size (mm) 630x850x132
Bore Diameter (mm) 630
Outer Diameter (mm) 850
Width (mm) 132
d 630 mm
D 850 mm
H 132 mm
d1 62 mm
B 50 mm
D1 723 mm
E 127 mm
Weight 210 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 4675 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 23128 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 513 r/min